Aprilova osmicka
21.04.2019 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 14:29:00 | 2014 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 8

odrazZedla
kategorie
kluci 173
kluci 174
kluci 168
kluci 78
kluci 179
holky 184
kluci 171
kluci 183
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno
BALCAR FRANTISEK
BERNARD JAKUB
BRIZA MATE)
CADA MICHAL
HANUS JAN
MARKOVA ZUZANA
MICHALEK MATYAS
PLNY ONDRE]J

2025-05-09 20:42:14 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HC SNECI PETROVICE
AUTO TRUTNOV
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

MTB TRILOGY KUPKOLO
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2017
2015
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